



Monroe Community College 2015 Class Gift Dedications



## AS YOU PREPARE TO GRADUATE, ISN'T THERE SOMEONE YOU WOULD LIKE TO THANK? LAST CHANCE!! The deadline for submissions is April 22!

Graduating students have the opportunity to show appreciation to their families, fellow students and to Monroe Community College by **submitting a Commencement Program Dedication and participating in the Class of 2015 Gift** through the MCC Foundation. Class Gift Dedications are words of appreciation written by graduating students, which will appear in the 2015 Commencement Program (please see sample below). By submitting your dedication with \$5, you will also be recognized as a contributor to the Class of 2015 Gift. All proceeds go toward the MCC Annual Fund and support scholarships and programs for future MCC students. The deadline for submissions is April 22, 2015!

Dedication Sample:

**David Smith '15** 

"I would like to send a warm extension of thanks to my parents, Ann and John, for their support and encouragement. I could not have made it without you. I love you both very much!"

You may submit your dedication (maximum 40 words) online, by mail or in person. Visit the MCC Foundation's homepage at <u>www.monroecc.edu/givetomcc</u> to make your gift of \$5 via credit card or mail in the form below using the enclosed envelope. Dedications may also be submitted at the Campus Center Desk at MCC's Brighton Campus or at the MCC Foundation at the Damon City Campus (Room 5-032). Please print legibly or your entry may not be used. The Tribute Committee will review all comments and reserves the right to refuse and edit tributes without notice. Late entries will not be accepted.

Name:	M#		
Address:			Please make check payable to the
(street)	(city)	(zip code)	MCC Foundation.
Email Address:	Phone		
My dedication (40 words maximum):			
Forms must be received by April 22, 201	5. Please call the MCC Found	lation at 585.262.1500 witl	h any questions.

Congratulations and thank you for supporting the Class of 2015 Gift.

Monroe Community College FOUNDATION